
BIR LACHIT BORPHUKAN COLLEGE  

Full Time Faculties 

Sl. 

No 
Name of Principal/Teachers Mobile No. Email_Id 

 

Designation 

1 Ms. Aparazeeta Sharma 7002056670 aparazeetasharma@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

2 Mr. Chandrajyoti Boruah 8133002657 kajucjb10@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

3 Mr. Khirod Borah 8011368472 khirodborah1727@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

4 Mr. Santanu Buragohain 8638626669 santanuburagohain1979@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

5 Ms. Monjumala Sarmah 8752820989 monjumalasarmah21@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

6 Ms. Anjumoni Chiring Phukan 9706074771 anjumoni6925@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

7 Mr. Dhrubajyoti Borthakur 6001293639 dhrubablb@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

8 Ms. Pinky Das 8761072230 pinkypurbanchi@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

9 Mr. Purna Phulkonwar 7002401282 purnaphulkonwar@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

10 Ms. Tutumoni Gogoi 9435487710 tutumoni170@gmail.com  Assistant  Professor 

11 Md. Achabuddin Ahmed 9707583844 achabuddinahmed@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

12 Dr. Binita Chutia 8473921639 sintuboruah123@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

13 Mr. Lakshee Sensua 9101123475 lakshisensua09@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

14 Mr. Mrigen Dutta 9954666868 mrigenusha@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

15 Ms. Kalpana Handique 8638780320 kalpanahandique41@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

16 Ms. Lakshee Dutta 9435055841 laksheedutta2018@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

17 Mr. Jintu Saikia 7002505775 jintusaikia2014@rediffmail.com Assistant  Professor 

18 Ms. Bonoshree Boruah 7002514940 boruahbonoshree70@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

19 Mr. Jayanta Gogoi 9365610185 jayantaabhi@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

20 Ms. Sikha Dutta 8011720064 sikhadutta2016@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

21 Mr. Ajit Borah 9854478202 sikhadutta2016@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

22 Dr. Simanata Boruah 9957890658 simantakiran@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

23 Ms. Daizy Rani Saikia 9435166245 ppb321@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

24 Mr. Rajib Chetia 9954302483 rajibchetia2483@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

25 Mr. Navajyoti Sarmah 9954305163 mail2navajyoti@gmail.com  Assistant  Professor 

26 Mr. Mohesh Chetia 6003926016 moheshchetia@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

27 Ms. Queen Borpatragohain 8011641201 queenbpg@yahoo.com Assistant  Professor 

28 Mr. Bidyut Konwar 9435255933 konwarbidyut15@gmail.com  Assistant  Professor 
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